
Rheinland-Pfalz-Liga D-G

02 Post SV Mainz D - 1.SKC Offstein D 8,0 : 0,0 :
02 KV Liedolsheim 4 G - ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 2,0 : 6,0 :
02 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G - ESV Pirmasens 3 D 5,0 : 3,0 :
02 TSG Schwabenheim D - Spielfrei 0,0 : 0,0 :

Tabelle/Klub Kegel SP +P -P +HP -HP +AP -AP Dir/Vergl
Satz Pu

1 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 2 12,0 : 4,0 4 : 0 6,0 : 2,0 2 : 0 6,0 : 2,0 2 : 0
2 TSG Schwabenheim D 1 8,0 : 0,0 2 : 0 8,0 : 0,0 2 : 0 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0
3 ESV Pirmasens 3 D 2 10,0 : 6,0 2 : 2 7,0 : 1,0 2 : 0 3,0 : 5,0 0 : 2
4 Post SV Mainz D 2 10,0 : 6,0 2 : 2 8,0 : 0,0 2 : 0 2,0 : 6,0 0 : 2
5 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 2 5,0 : 11,0 2 : 2 5,0 : 3,0 2 : 0 0,0 : 8,0 0 : 2
6 1.SKC Offstein D 1 0,0 : 8,0 0 : 2 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0 0,0 : 8,0 0 : 2
7 KV Liedolsheim 4 G 2 3,0 : 13,0 0 : 4 2,0 : 6,0 0 : 2 1,0 : 7,0 0 : 2

Heim Auswärts
Löffler, Jan 578 KV Liedolsheim 4 G Dehling, Martin 597 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G
Clemens, Matthias 557 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G Grimm, Frank 581 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G
Kraft, Karin 547 Post SV Mainz D Bianowski, Alfons 544 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G
Seitz, Bianka 544 KV Liedolsheim 4 G Caelberg, Wolfgang 539 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G
Kral, Daniel 534 KV Liedolsheim 4 G Kauth, Uli 530 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G
Jung, Michaela 533 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G Bertram, Karin 530 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G
Drzewinski, Gudrun 532 Post SV Mainz D Metzmann, Karin 527 1.SKC Offstein D
Mitteldorf, Claudia 527 Post SV Mainz D Scherer, Heike 524 ESV Pirmasens 3 D
Kühnel, Claudia 527 Post SV Mainz D Krämer, Sabine 520 1.SKC Offstein D

Löffler, Jan 578 KV Liedolsheim 4 G Dehling, Martin 597 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G
Clemens, Matthias 557 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G Grimm, Frank 581 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G
Kraft, Karin 547 Post SV Mainz D Bianowski, Alfons 544 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Kegel Ges. Ges. Kegel Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Ges. Schn. Ges. Schn. Schn.

115. 1 Dehling, Martin ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 1 597 597 597,00 380 380,00 217 217,00 6 6,00
13. 2 Wannemacher, Denise TSG Schwabenheim D 1 0 580 580,00 395 395,00 185 185,00 1 1,00
141. 3 Löffler, Jan KV Liedolsheim 4 G 1 578 578 578,00 376 376,00 202 202,00 4 4,00
19. 4 Diendorf, Doris TSG Schwabenheim D 1 0 575 575,00 383 383,00 192 192,00 4 4,00
38. 5 Grimm, Frank ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 2 581 1136 568,00 759 379,50 377 188,50 11 5,50
46. 6 Meller, Wilfried ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 1 0 568 568,00 394 394,00 174 174,00 5 5,00
52. 7 Clemens, Matthias TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 557 557 557,00 379 379,00 178 178,00 2 2,00
72. 8 Bianowski, Alfons ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 1 544 544 544,00 351 351,00 193 193,00 9 9,00
32. 9 Seitz, Bianka KV Liedolsheim 4 G 2 544 1075 537,50 713 356,50 362 181,00 17 8,50
69. 10 Neu, Ann-Katrin ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 0 534 534,00 346 346,00 188 188,00 2 2,00
65. 11 Zschuppe, Lena TSG Schwabenheim D 1 0 533 533,00 339 339,00 194 194,00 4 4,00
78. 12 Zschuppe, Lara TSG Schwabenheim D 1 0 533 533,00 340 340,00 193 193,00 2 2,00
57. 13 Jung, Michaela TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 533 533 533,00 342 342,00 191 191,00 17 17,00
15. 14 Kraft, Karin Post SV Mainz D 2 547 1066 533,00 716 358,00 350 175,00 7 3,50
74. 15 Neu, Almut ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 0 532 532,00 377 377,00 155 155,00 5 5,00
35. 16 Caelberg, Wolfgang ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 2 539 1063 531,50 721 360,50 342 171,00 12 6,00
39. 16 Braun, Doris Post SV Mainz D 2 524 1056 528,00 684 342,00 372 186,00 7 3,50
83. 18 Kühnel, Claudia Post SV Mainz D 1 527 527 527,00 346 346,00 181 181,00 5 5,00
23. 19 Metzmann, Karin 1.SKC Offstein D 1 527 527 527,00 379 379,00 148 148,00 4 4,00
42. 20 Scherer, Heike ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 524 524 524,00 374 374,00 150 150,00 4 4,00
40. 21 Birkheimer, Sonja TSG Schwabenheim D 1 0 521 521,00 370 370,00 151 151,00 4 4,00
5. 22 Krämer, Sabine 1.SKC Offstein D 1 520 520 520,00 345 345,00 175 175,00 6 6,00

21. 23 Schiller, Bastian KV Liedolsheim 4 G 1 0 520 520,00 364 364,00 156 156,00 7 7,00
51. 24 Nikiel, Christine TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 520 520 520,00 376 376,00 144 144,00 5 5,00
120. 25 Fuchs, Gabriela ESV Pirmasens 3 D 2 505 1039 519,50 728 364,00 311 155,50 12 6,00
16. 26 Kauth, Uli ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 2 530 1038 519,00 695 347,50 343 171,50 9 4,50
93. 27 Kennel, Bettina ESV Pirmasens 3 D 2 517 1035 517,50 746 373,00 289 144,50 27 13,50
64. 28 Bimber, Petra ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 0 517 517,00 355 355,00 162 162,00 10 10,00
140. 29 Zinn, Sascha KV Liedolsheim 4 G 1 517 517 517,00 359 359,00 158 158,00 5 5,00
26. 30 Liebscher, Alexandra ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 1 0 514 514,00 349 349,00 165 165,00 9 9,00
41. 31 Wendel, Bettina TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 2 508 1026 513,00 733 366,50 293 146,50 21 10,50
48. 32 Drzewinski, Gudrun Post SV Mainz D 2 532 1019 509,50 723 361,50 296 148,00 20 10,00
30. 33 Pitschi, Günther TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 0 506 506,00 347 347,00 159 159,00 14 14,00
18. 34 Bertram, Karin ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 2 530 1010 505,00 701 350,50 309 154,50 24 12,00
12. 35 Weber, Erna TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 2 526 1009 504,50 734 367,00 275 137,50 28 14,00
10. 36 Citaku, Juliana ESV Pirmasens 3 D 2 497 1008 504,00 696 348,00 312 156,00 16 8,00
9. 37 Held, Stefanie 1.SKC Offstein D 1 503 503 503,00 338 338,00 165 165,00 10 10,00

36. 38 Kölm, Eva-Maria TSG Schwabenheim D 1 0 502 502,00 361 361,00 141 141,00 14 14,00
3. 39 Engel, Lieselotte TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 0 499 499,00 349 349,00 150 150,00 8 8,00

20. 40 Selke, Jana Post SV Mainz D 2 510 997 498,50 673 336,50 324 162,00 11 5,50
8. 41 Pitschi, Gisela TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 0 498 498,00 361 361,00 137 137,00 12 12,00

121. 42 Moosmann, Tabea ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 495 495 495,00 354 354,00 141 141,00 11 11,00
1. 43 Kral, Daniel KV Liedolsheim 4 G 2 534 983 491,50 659 329,50 324 162,00 27 13,50

29. 44 Emmert, Gustel 1.SKC Offstein D 1 490 490 490,00 342 342,00 148 148,00 8 8,00
33. 45 Mitteldorf, Claudia Post SV Mainz D 2 527 969 484,50 695 347,50 274 137,00 20 10,00
44. 46 Roth, Armin KV Liedolsheim 4 G 2 520 956 478,00 703 351,50 253 126,50 25 12,50
97. 47 Wägner, Gisela 1.SKC Offstein D 1 473 473 473,00 360 360,00 113 113,00 19 19,00
73. 48 Gebele, Kerstin Post SV Mainz D 1 0 472 472,00 310 310,00 162 162,00 9 9,00
43. 49 Held, Bettina 1.SKC Offstein D 1 466 466 466,00 340 340,00 126 126,00 21 21,00
11. 50 Remiger, Iris KV Liedolsheim 4 G 2 464 914 457,00 666 333,00 248 124,00 30 15,00
6. 51 Seitz, Kai KV Liedolsheim 4 G 1 0 446 446,00 318 318,00 128 128,00 10 10,00

146. 52 Müller, Manuela ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 445 445 445,00 313 313,00 132 132,00 24 24,00
24. 53 Janßen, Hermann TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 0 435 435,00 310 310,00 125 125,00 11 11,00
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117. 1 Dehling, Martin ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 57 1 597,00 0 0,00 1 597,00 0 597 0 0 1,0
22. 2 Grimm, Frank ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 65 1 581,00 1 555,00 2 568,00 0 581 555 0 2,0
75. 3 Bianowski, Alfons ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 45 1 544,00 0 0,00 1 544,00 0 544 0 0 1,0
28. 4 Caelberg, Wolfgang ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 48 1 539,00 1 524,00 2 531,50 0 539 524 0 1,0
55. 5 Braun, Doris Post SV Mainz D 47 1 532,00 1 524,00 2 528,00 542 524 574 0 2,0

119. 6 Seitz, Bianka KV Liedolsheim 4 G 65 1 531,00 1 544,00 2 537,50 0 544 557 0 1,0
1. 7 Kauth, Uli ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 58 1 530,00 1 508,00 2 519,00 0 530 508 0 1,0
2. 8 Bertram, Karin ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 56 1 530,00 1 480,00 2 505,00 0 530 524 0 1,0

34. 9 Metzmann, Karin 1.SKC Offstein D 0 1 527,00 0 0,00 1 527,00 511 527 557 0 0,0
36. 10 Scherer, Heike ESV Pirmasens 3 D 67 1 524,00 0 0,00 1 524,00 517 524 553 0 1,0
50. 11 Krämer, Sabine 1.SKC Offstein D 71 1 520,00 0 0,00 1 520,00 521 520 562 0 0,0
18. 12 Schiller, Bastian KV Liedolsheim 4 G 0 1 520,00 0 0,00 1 520,00 0 0 542 0 0,0
33. 13 Kraft, Karin Post SV Mainz D 60 1 519,00 1 547,00 2 533,00 527 547 574 0 1,0
16. 14 Wendel, Bettina TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 64 1 518,00 1 508,00 2 513,00 0 508 539 0 0,0
54. 15 Kennel, Bettina ESV Pirmasens 3 D 63 1 517,00 1 518,00 2 517,50 494 517 545 0 1,0
19. 16 Pitschi, Günther TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 49 1 506,00 0 0,00 1 506,00 0 0 608 0 0,0
3. 17 Fuchs, Gabriela ESV Pirmasens 3 D 60 1 505,00 1 534,00 2 519,50 506 505 542 0 2,0

46. 18 Held, Stefanie 1.SKC Offstein D 97 1 503,00 0 0,00 1 503,00 517 503 553 0 0,0
139. 19 Engel, Lieselotte TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 35 1 499,00 0 0,00 1 499,00 0 0 545 1 0,0
20. 20 Pitschi, Gisela TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 45 1 498,00 0 0,00 1 498,00 0 0 568 0 0,0
4. 21 Citaku, Juliana ESV Pirmasens 3 D 0 1 497,00 1 511,00 2 504,00 521 497 578 0 1,0
5. 22 Moosmann, Tabea ESV Pirmasens 3 D 0 1 495,00 0 0,00 1 495,00 475 495 507 0 0,0

30. 23 Emmert, Gustel 1.SKC Offstein D 43 1 490,00 0 0,00 1 490,00 504 490 536 0 0,0
9. 24 Drzewinski, Gudrun Post SV Mainz D 56 1 487,00 1 532,00 2 509,50 507 532 571 0 2,0

146. 25 Selke, Jana Post SV Mainz D 97 1 487,00 1 510,00 2 498,50 524 510 543 0 1,0
12. 26 Weber, Erna TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 45 1 483,00 1 526,00 2 504,50 0 526 535 0 1,0
6. 6. Wägner, Gisela 1.SKC Offstein D 0 1 473,00 0 0,00 1 473,00 491 473 508 0 0,0

21. 21. Gebele, Kerstin Post SV Mainz D 62 1 472,00 0 0,00 1 472,00 471 0 498 0 0,0
24. 24. Held, Bettina 1.SKC Offstein D 67 1 466,00 0 0,00 1 466,00 504 466 527 0 0,0
17. 17. Remiger, Iris KV Liedolsheim 4 G 70 1 450,00 1 464,00 2 457,00 0 464 501 0 0,0
51. 51. Kral, Daniel KV Liedolsheim 4 G 87 1 449,00 1 534,00 2 491,50 0 534 503 0 1,0
60. 60. Seitz, Kai KV Liedolsheim 4 G 65 1 446,00 0 0,00 1 446,00 0 0 538 0 0,0
48. 48. Müller, Manuela ESV Pirmasens 3 D 71 1 445,00 0 0,00 1 445,00 477 445 505 0 0,0
11. 11. Mitteldorf, Claudia Post SV Mainz D 69 1 442,00 1 527,00 2 484,50 504 527 554 0 1,0
13. 13. Roth, Armin KV Liedolsheim 4 G 61 1 436,00 1 520,00 2 478,00 0 520 533 0 0,0
23. 23. Janßen, Hermann TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 61 1 435,00 0 0,00 1 435,00 0 0 532 0 0,0

Schnittliste Rheinland-Pfalz-Liga D-G ( Auswärtsschnitt)
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